
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

WURZWEILER SCHOOL OF SOCIAL 

WORK ACADEMIC CALENDAR 2022-23 

Fall 2022 Term A 

Tues  Sept. 6 First day of classes 

Sun  Sept. 11 Last day to withdraw with 100% Refund & no W appearing on transcript. 

No refund after 9/11/2022. 

Sun Sept. 11 Fall A Registration Ends 

Sun Sept. 25 Eve Rosh Hashana  

Mon Sept. 26 Rosh Hashana 

Tues  Sept. 27 Rosh Hashana  

Sun Oct. 02 Last day to withdraw without refund and with a W on transcript 

Tues Oct. 4 Eve Yom Kippur 

Wed  Oct 5 Yom Kippur 

Sun Oct 9 Eve Sukkut 

Mon Oct. 10  Sukkut 

Tues Oct. 11  Sukkut 

Sun Oct. 16 Eve Shemini Atzeret 

Mon Oct. 17 Shemini Atzeret 

Tues Oct. 18 Simchat Torah 

Sun Oct 23 End Fall Term A 

Wed  Oct 26 Grades due 

 



 

Fall 2022 Term B 

Mon Oct 31 Start Fall B 

Sun  Nov 6 Last day to withdraw with 100% Refund & no W appearing on transcript. No 

refund after 11/6/2022. 

Sun.  Nov 6 Fall B Registration Closes 

Sun  Nov 27 Last day to withdraw without refund and with a W on transcript 

Mon Dec 5 Spring Registration Opens 

Sun Dec 18 End Fall B 

 

Spring 2023 Term A 

Tues Jan 17 First day of classes 

Sun Jan 22 Last day to withdraw with 100% Refund & no W appearing on transcript. No 

refund after 1/22/23. 

Sun Jan 22 Spring A Registration Ends 

Sun  Feb 12 Last day to withdraw without refund and with a W on transcript 

Wed March 1 Deadline to File for May 23 Graduation 

Sun  March 5 End Spring Term A 

Wed March 8 Spring A Grades Due 

 

Spring 2023 Term B 

Mon March 13 Frist day of classes Spring B 

Sun March 19 Last day to withdraw with 100% Refund & no W appearing on transcript. 

No refund after 3/19/23. 

Sun March 19 Spring B Registration Closes  



 

Passover Spring Break – April 5th – April 13 

Sun  April 9 Last day to withdraw without refund and with a W on transcript 

Mon April 17 Summer Registration Opens 

Sun May 7 Spring B Ends 

Wed  May 10 Spring B Grades Due 

Summer 2023 Term A 

Mon May 15 Summer A Starts 

Sun May 21 Last day to withdraw with 100% Refund & no W appearing on transcript. No 

refund after 5/21/23. 

Sun May 21 Summer A Registration Ends 

Sun June 11 Last day to withdraw without refund and with a W on transcript 

Sun July 2 Summer A Ends 

Wed  July 5 Summer A Grades Due 

 

Summer 2023 Term B 
Mon  July 10 Summer B Starts  

Sun July 16 Last day to withdraw with 100% Refund & no W appearing on transcript. No 

refund after 7/16/23. 

Sun July 16 Sumer B Registration Ends 

Sun Aug 6 Last day to withdraw without refund and with a W on transcript 

Sun Aug 27 Summer B Ends 

Wed  Aug 30 Grades Due 
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